

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4329 OF 1993

Babu Mathu Gaikwad.Petitioner

V/S

Gulabchand Tarachand Bore.Respondent

None For Petitioner

None for Respondent

CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J

DATE : 22nd December, 2016

P.C. :

None for the both parties, stand over week commencing
09/01/2017

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)